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179.01- 180 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 14563  100.00% 129.01-130 106 0.73% 3072 21.09% 11597 79.63%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 5 0.03% 14560 99.98% 128.01-129 113 0.78% 3185 21.87% 11491 78.91%
177.01-178 3 0.02% 8 0.05% 14558 99.97% 127.01-128 104 0.71% 3289 22.58% 11378 78.13%
176.01-177 6 0.04% 14 0.10% 14555 99.95% 126.01-127 101 0.69% 3390 23.28% 11274 77.42%
175.01-176 3 0.02% 17 0.12% 14549 99.90% 125.01-126 104 0.71% 3494 23.99% 1173 76.72%
174.01-175 6 0.04% 23 0.16% 14546 99.88% 124.01-125 108 0.74% 3602 24.73% 11069 76.01%
173.01-174 9 0.06% 32 0.22% 14540 99.84% 123.01-124 115 0.79% 3717 25.52% 10961 75.27%
172.01-173 1 0.08% 43 0.30% 14531 99.78% 122.01-123 105 0.72% 3822 26.24% 10846 74.48%
171.01-172 9 0.06% 52 0.36% 14520 99.70% 121.01-122 123 0.84% 3945 27.09% 10741 73.76%
170.01-171 12 0.08% 64 0.44% 14511 99.64% 120.01-121 110 0.76% 4055 27.84% 10618 72.91%
169.01-170 16 0.11% 80 0.55% 14499 99.56% 119.01-120 125 0.86% 4180 28.70% 10508 72.16%
168.01 - 169 18 0.12% 98 0.67% 14483 99.45% 118.01-119 126 0.87% 4306 29.57% 10383 71.30%
167.01- 168 17 0.12% 115 0.79% 14465 99.33% 117.01-118 113 0.78% 4419 30.34% 10257 70.43%
166.01 - 167 29 0.20% 144 0.99% 14448 99.21% 116.01-117 114 0.78% 4533 31.13% 10144 69.66%
165.01 - 166 23 0.16% 167 1.15% 14419 99.01% 115.01- 116 120 0.82% 4653 31.95% 10030 68.87%
164.01 - 165 28 0.19% 195 1.34% 14396 98.85%  114.01-115 122 0.84% 4775 32.79% 9910 68.05%
163.01 - 164 34 0.23% 229 1.57% 14368 98.66%  113.01-114 131 0.90% 4906 33.69% 9788 67.21%
162.01- 163 33 0.23% 262 1.80% 14334 98.43% 112.01-113 128 0.88% 5034 34.57% 9657 66.31%
161.01 - 162 43 0.30% 305 2.09% 14301 98.20%  111.01-112 142 0.98% 5176 35.54% 9529 65.43%
160.01 - 161 44 0.30% 349 240% 14258 97.91% 110.01-111 122 0.84% 5298 36.38% 9387 64.46%
159.01 - 160 47 0.32% 396 2.72% 14214 97.60% 109.01-110 124 0.85% 5422 37.23% 9265 63.62%
158.01 - 159 47 0.32% 443 3.04% 14167 97.28% 108.01-109 129 0.89% 5551 38.12% 9141 62.77%
157.01 - 158 49 0.34% 492 3.38% 14120 96.96% 107.01- 108 113 0.78% 5664 38.89% 9012 61.88%
156.01 - 157 50 0.34% 542 3.72% 14071 96.62% 106.01-107 118 0.81% 5782 39.70% 8899 61.11%
155.01 - 156 57 0.39% 599 4.11% 14021 96.28% 105.01 - 106 109 0.75% 5891 40.45% 8781 60.30%
154.01- 155 72 0.49% 671 4.61% 13964 95.89% 104.01-105 135 0.93% 6026 41.38% 8672 59.55%
153.01 - 154 70 0.48% 741 5.09% 13892 95.39% 103.01 - 104 119 0.82% 6145 42.20% 8537 58.62%
152.01- 153 89 0.61% 830 5.70% 13822 94.91% 102.01-103 137 0.94% 6282 43.14% 8418 57.80%
151.01 - 152 87 0.60% 917 6.30% 13733 94.30% 101.01-102 17 0.80% 6399 43.94% 8281 56.86 %
150.01 - 151 63 0.43% 980 6.73% 13646 93.70% 100.01 - 101 131 0.90% 6530 44.84% 8164 56.06 %
149.01 - 150 81 0.56% 1061 7.29% 13583 93.27%  99.01-100 138 0.95% 6668 45.79% 8033 55.16%
148.01 - 149 86 0.59% 1147 7.88% 13502 92.71%  98.01-99 133 0.91% 6801 46.70% 7895 54.21%
147.01- 148 101 0.69% 1248 8.57% 13416 92.12%  97.01-98 112 0.77% 6913 47.47% 7762 53.30%
146.01 - 147 96 0.66% 1344 9.23% 13315 91.43%  96.01-97 137 0.94% 7050 48.41% 7650 52.53%
145.01 - 146 89 0.61% 1433 9.84% 13219 90.77%  95.01-96 120 0.82% 7170 49.23% 7513 51.59%

144.01 - 145 79 0.54% 1512 10.38% 13130 90.16%  94.01-95 119 0.82% 7289 50.05% 7393 50.77%
143.01 - 144 88 0.60% 1600 10.99% 13051 89.62%  93.01-94 17 0.80% 7406 50.85% 7274 49.95%
142.01- 143 95 0.65% 1695 11.64% 12963 89.01%  92.01-93 138 0.95% 7544 51.80% 7157 49.15%
141.01-142 116 0.80% 1811 12.44% 12868 88.36% = 91.01-92 133 091% 7677 52.72% 7019 48.20%
140.01 - 141 113 0.78% 1924 13.21% 12752 87.56%  90.01-91 116 0.80% 7793 53.51% 6886 47.28%
139.01 - 140 100 0.69% 2024 13.90% 12639 86.79%  89.01-90 135 0.93% 7928 54.44% 6770 46.49%
138.01- 139 106 0.73% 2130 14.63% 12539 86.10%  88.01-89 132 0.91% 8060 55.35% 6635 45.56%
137.01-138 95 0.65% 2225 15.28% 12433 85.37%  87.01-88 134 0.92% 8194 56.27% 6503 44.65%
136.01 - 137 106 0.73% 2331 16.01% 12338 84.72%  86.01-87 147 1.01% 8341 57.28% 6369 43.73%
135.01- 136 103 0.71% 2434 16.71% 12232 83.99%  85.01-86 126 0.87% 8467 58.14% 6222 42.72%
134.01-135 105 0.72% 2539 17.43% 12129 83.29%  84.01-85 127 0.87% 8594 59.01% 6096 41.86%
133.01-134 103 0.71% 2642 18.14% 12024 82.57%  83.01-84 131 0.90% 8725 59.91% 5969 40.99%
132.01-133 106 0.73% 2748 18.87% 11921 81.86%  82.01-83 120 0.82% 8845 60.74% 5838 40.09%
131.01-132 118 0.81% 2866 19.68% 11815 81.13%  81.01-82 136 0.93% 8981 61.67% 5718 39.26%
130.01- 131 100 0.69% 2966 20.37% 11697 80.32%  80.01-81 114 0.78% 9095 62.45% 5582 38.33%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

YN SN =Pa
121 0.83%
17 0.80%
115 0.79%
128 0.88%
113 0.78%
124 0.85%
131 0.90%
116 0.80%
124 0.85%
137 0.94%
17 0.80%
136 0.93%
131 0.90%
143 0.98%
116 0.80%
123 0.84%
123 0.84%
93 0.64%
17 0.80%
118 0.81%
130 0.89%
113 0.78%
144 0.99%
101 0.69%
140 0.96%
133 0.91%
112 0.77%
119 0.82%
115 0.79%
112 0.77%
106 0.73%
122 0.84%
107 0.73%
94 0.65%
106 0.73%
81 0.56%
71 0.49%
90 0.62%
67 0.46%
58 0.40%
68 0.47%
63 0.43%
50 0.34%
54 0.37%
53 0.36%
56 0.38%
40 0.27%
39 0.27%
33 0.23%
33 0.23%
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9216 63.28%
9333 64.09%
9448 64.88%
9576 65.76%
9689 66.53%
9813 67.38%
9944 68.28%
10060 69.08%
10184 69.93%
10321 70.87%
10438 71.67%
10574 72.61%
10705 73.51%
10848 74.49%
10964 75.29%
11087 76.13%
11210 76.98%
11303 77.61%
11420 78.42%
11538 79.23%
11668 80.12%
11781 80.90%
11925 81.89%
12026 82.58%
12166 83.54%
12299 84.45%
12411 85.22%
12530 86.04%
12645 86.83%
12757 87.60%
12863 88.33%
12985 89.16%
13092 89.90%
13186 90.54%
13292 91.27%
13373 91.83%
13444 92.32%
13534 92.93%
13601 93.39%
13659 93.79%
13727 94.26%
13790 94.69%
13840 95.04%
13894 95.41%
13947 95.77%
14003 96.15%
14043 96.43%
14082 96.70%
14115 96.92%
14148 97.15%
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5468 37.55%
5347 36.72%
5230 35.91%
5115 35.12%
4987 34.24%
4874 33.47%
4750 32.62%
4619 31.72%
4503 30.92%
4379 30.07%
4242 29.13%
4125 28.33%
3989 27.39%
3858 26.49%
3715 25.51%
3599 24.711%
3476 23.87%
3353 23.02%
3260 22.39%
3143 21.58%
3025 20.77%
2895 19.88%
2782 19.10%
2638 18.11%
2537 17.42%
2397 16.46%
2264 15.55%
2152 14.78%
2033 13.96%
1918 13.17%
1806 12.40%
1700 11.67%
1578 10.84%
1471 10.10%
1377 9.46%
1271 8.73%
1190 8.17%
1119 7.68%
1029 7.07%
962 6.61%
904 6.21%
836 5.74%
773 5.31%
723 4.96%
669 4.59%
616 4.23%
560 3.85%
520 3.57%
481 3.30%
448 3.08%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
36 0.25%
35 0.24%
12 0.08%
20 0.14%
18 0.12%
25 0.17%
1 0.08%
16 0.11%
17 0.12%
16 0.1%
16 0.11%
15 0.10%
17 0.12%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
9 0.06%
21 0.14%
5 0.03%
16 0.11%
7 0.05%
16 0.1%
6 0.04%
1 0.08%
5 0.03%
4 0.03%
0 0.00%

1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
20 0.14%
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14184 97.40%
14219 97.64%
14231 97.72%
14251 97.86%
14269 97.98%
14294 98.15%
14305 98.23%
14321 98.34%
14338 98.45%
14354 98.56%
14370 98.67%
14385 98.78%
14402 98.89%
14422 99.03%
14442 99.17%
14451 99.23%
14472 99.38%
14477 99.41%
14493 99.52%
14500 99.57%
14516 99.68%
14522 99.72%
14533 99.79%
14538 99.83%
14542 99.86%
14542 99.86%
14543 99.86%
14543 99.86%
14543 99.86%
14563  100.00%
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415 2.85%
379 2.60%
344 2.36%
332 2.28%
312 2.14%
294 2.02%
269 1.85%
258 1.77%
242 1.66%
225 1.55%
209 1.44%
193 1.33%
178 1.22%
161 1.11%
141 0.97%
121 0.83%
112 0.77%

91 0.62%
86 0.59%
70 0.48%
63 0.43%
47 0.32%
41 0.28%
30 0.21%
25 0.17%
21 0.14%
21 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%



